Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 19
Torque up to 500Nm RFK58C
- Ideal gearbox for use
  in the food industry
- Ratios from 50:1 to 300:1
- 3-stage reduction

Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. Net -5% On request
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 63B5 11 4 12,8 140 115 95 195,3 9
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 202,3 6,5
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 222,3 6,5
Flange dimensions
Part N° Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachBride 63B5 Bride 71B14 Bride 80B14
RFK58C-50-71B14/SS RFK58C-50-80B14/SS 50 49,18 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-60-71B14/SS RFK58C-60-80B14/SS 60 62,43 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-75-63B5/SS RFK58C-75-71B14/SS RFK58C-75-80B14/SS 75 75,45 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-100-63B5/SS RFK58C-100-71B14/SS RFK58C-100-80B14/SS 100 99,22 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-125-63B5/SS RFK58C-125-71B14/SS RFK58C-125-80B14/SS 125 125,95 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-150-63B5/SS RFK58C-150-71B14/SS RFK58C-150-80B14/SS 150 151,2 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-200-63B5/SS RFK58C-200-71B14/SS RFK58C-200-80B14/SS 200 200,66 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-250-63B5/SS RFK58C-250-71B14/SS RFK58C-250-80B14/SS 250 240,89 1 960,27 F
RFK58C-300-63B5/SS RFK58C-300-71B14/SS 300 295,18 1 960,27 F
ØP ØN
ØD
134
140